
2007 -
2012

2012 -
2018

2018 -
2019

2020 -
2022

2022 -
2024

2024

Specialized in all types of
Arabic Chinese Indian South
Indian Philippines

SONY MOOTHEDATH JOY
9744846015

sonymjoy10@gmail.com
MOOTHEDATH (H) RAYAMANGALAM P. O

KURUPPAMPADY ERNAKULAM DTS KERALA STATE

Chef Cook

To obtain a challenging position that will utilize my skill and experience
and will also provide me with the opportunity for growth and advancement

Chef
Abu Dhabi National Hotel UAE

Chef
Accuro Specialist Supporting Service Dubai
Tawam Hospital  (Al Ain UAE) from 2012 to 2015 & Al Qassimi Hospital 
(Sharjah UAE) from 2015 to 2018.

Head Chef
Abu Dhabi Natinal Hotel UAE

Lead cook
Roayal catering UAE
Safeena barge, GOP&ZMI 

Chef cook
AHM marine
Off Shore

Pre-Degree
Mahatma Gandhi University

Bachelors of Hotel Management

SSLC

Indian CDC

APPLICATION FOR

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

100%



Malayalam

English

Hindi

Tamil

Date of Birth : 19/02/1981

Marital Status : MARRIED

Nationality : IINDIAN

Sex : Male

Passport number : Z7859586

CDC : KOL 164145

Hard working, Dedicated toward my work, punctual
Flexible to work at any environment
Highly motivated to work in team
Ability to learn quickly 

I hereby declare that the above mentioned statements are true and correct
to the best of my knowledge

                                                                     SONY MOOTHEDATHU JOY

LANGUAGES

PERSONAL DETAILS

HIGHLIGHT

DECLARATION


