SONY MOOTHEDATH JOY

9744846015 sonymjoy10@gmail.com MOOTHEDATH (H) RAYAMANGALAM P. O KURUPPAMPADY ERNAKULAM DTS KERALA STATE

APPLICATION FOR	
•	Chef Cook
OBJECTIVE	To obtain a challenging position that will utilize my skill and experience and will also provide me with the opportunity for growth and advancement
EXPERIENCE —	
2007 - 2012	Chef Abu Dhabi National Hotel UAE
2012 - 2018	Chef Accuro Specialist Supporting Service Dubai Tawam Hospital (Al Ain UAE) from 2012 to 2015 & Al Qassimi Hospital (Sharjah UAE) from 2015 to 2018.
2018 - 2019	Head Chef Abu Dhabi Natinal Hotel UAE
2020 - 2022	Lead cook Roayal catering UAE Safeena barge, GOP&ZMI
2022 - 2024	Chef cook AHM marine Off Shore
EDUCATION —	
•	Pre-Degree Mahatma Gandhi University
•	Bachelors of Hotel Management
•	SSLC
2024	Indian CDC

Specialized in all types of Arabic Chinese Indian South Indian Philippines

SKILLS

LANGUAGES

- Malayalam
- English
- Hindi
- Tamil

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 19/02/1981Marital Status : MARRIED

Nationality : IINDIAN

• Sex : Male

• Passport number : Z7859586

• CDC : KOL 164145

HIGHLIGHT

 Hard working, Dedicated toward my work, punctual Flexible to work at any environment Highly motivated to work in team Ability to learn quickly

DECLARATION

• I hereby declare that the above mentioned statements are true and correct to the best of my knowledge

SONY MOOTHEDATHU JOY